Expenditures

Date Name
4/28/2017 Columbus Ale House
6/5/2017 First Watch Restaurant
10/10/2017 TST Local Roots
11/2/2017 Kingys Pizza

Address

1201 Olentangy River Rd
2103 Polaris Pkwy

15 E Olentangy St

7470 Hill Rd

City State

Columbus OH
Coilumbus OH
Powell OH

Canal Winchester OH

Zip Purpose
43212 Meeting Expense
43240 Meeting Expense
43065 Meeting Expense
43110 Meeting Expense

Amount
$40.07
$56.47

$118.98
$47.37

$262.89



